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Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, Nashik 
Deapartment of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

Academic Calendar: AY 2021-22 Semester II 
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#TE, BE Teaching Commencement and conclusion 
# FE SE Teaching Commencement and conclusion 

Republic Day Celebration 

HOD 

S First Assessment of BE projects Dept Level_online 

Under-Graduate Course: FE, SE, TE, BE# 
Description 

1 Defaulter list1" Defaulter list1 Defaulter list 

|Holiday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
Holidy MahaShivratri 
Womens Day Celebration 
Workshop on LATEX 
S First Parents Meet 

Holiday Holi Second Day 

Expert Talk on 

1* Unit Test [SE,TE, BE] Institute level_ onlinel" Unit Test 
Expert Talk on Cloud Computing and Introduction to AWS" 

Expert talk on 
Coding Standards and Techniques to Iiprove 

2nd Defaulter list2n Defaulter list 
Workshop on Python 

Sandip Foundation's 

How to become Entrepreneur 

|Aptitude Test, GD and PI 

30 Sandipostav 2022 

|Guest Lecture on Application and Future Scope in Power 
IS Second Assessment of BE projects Dept Level_ online 
S Second Parents meet 

Mid sem Examination UoP Tentative 

Holiday Mahvir Jayanti and Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Holiday Good Friday 

Aayaam 2022 

|Online C++ Programing contest 
Career Oppurtunity in Armed Forces 
Workshop on Power Bi-Data Sciençe 

Workshop on SAP 

Provisional Detention list 
$ Assessment of BE projects_ Online Final Evaluation 

Re conduction of Practical [TE,BE] 
|S BE Project Report Submission 
TE, BE Conclusion of Teaching 
Final Detention list 
Compilation and Submission of Term work [TE, BE]_ online 

$ Tentative dates. 

PUoP Practical/Oral/ Project Examination 
*UOP Theory Examination 
UoP BE Project Examination 

ate as per SPPU exam time table 

Date: 01 Jan 2022 

Dean, Academics 

Date 
03/01/2022 and 30/04/2022 

As per the SPPU guidelines 
26/01/2022 

03/02/2022 

11/02/2022 

19/02/2022 

01/03/20022 

08/03/2022 

12/03/2022 

12/03/2022 

18/03/2022 

21-26 March, 2022 
26/03/2022 

28/03/2022 

02/04/2022 

04/04/2022 

04-06 April 2022 

05-10 April 2022 
09/04/2022 
11/04/2022 

13/04/2022 

First week of April 2022 
14/04/2022 
15/04/2022 

23/04/2022 

25/04/2022 

25-27 April 2022 
25-26 April, 2022 
28-30April 2022 

29-30 April, 2022 
04/04/2022 

20/04/2022 

11-16 April, 2022 
26/04/2022 

30/04/2022 

#Subject to University Instructions. Due to current pandemic situation, the examinations schedule may vary and 
accodingly the academic activities are subjected to hange. 

26/04/2022 

As per the SPPU guidelines 

As per the SPPU schedule 
As per the SPPU schedule 
As per the SPPU schedule 

Priaeipal 
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