## Sandip Foundation's Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, Nashik Deapartment of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering Academic Calendar: AY 2021-22 Semester II

## Date: 01 Jan 2022

<b>Under-Graduate</b>	Course:	FE.	SE.	TE.	BE#	
Shaer Graduate	course.	1 129	ы <u></u> ,		DUIT	

Sr. No.	Description	Date		
1	#TE, BE Teaching Commencement and conclusion	03/01/2022 and 30/04/2022		
2	# FE SE Teaching Commencement and conclusion	As per the SPPU guidelines		
3	Republic Day Celebration	26/01/2022		
4	\$ First Assessment of BE projects_ Dept Level_ online	03/02/2022		
5	1 <sup>st</sup> Defaulter list1 <sup>st</sup> Defaulter list1 <sup>st</sup> Defaulter list	11/02/2022		
6	Holiday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	19/02/2022		
7	Holidy MahaShivratri	01/03/2022		
8	Womens Day Celebration	08/03/2022		
9	Workshop on LATEX	12/03/2022		
10	\$ First Parents Meet	12/03/2022		
11	Holiday Holi Second Day	18/03/2022		
12	1 <sup>st</sup> Unit Test [SE,TE, BE] Institute level_ online1 <sup>st</sup> Unit Test	21-26 March, 2022		
13	Expert Talk on "Cloud Computing and Introduction to AWS"	26/03/2022		
14	Expert Talk on " Coding Standards and Techniques to Improve	28/03/2022		
15	Expert talk on " How to become Entrepreneur	02/04/2022		
16	2 <sup>nd</sup> Defaulter list2 <sup>nd</sup> Defaulter list	04/04/2022		
17	Workshop on Python	04-06 April 2022		
18	Aptitude Test, GD and PI	05-10 April 2022		
19	Guest Lecture on "Application and Future Scope in Power	09/04/2022		
20	\$ Second Assessment of BE projects_ Dept Level_ online	11/04/2022		
21	\$ Second Parents meet	13/04/2022		
22	Mid sem Examination UoP Tentative	First week of April 2022		
23	Holiday Mahvir Jayanti and Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	14/04/2022		
24	Holiday Good Friday	15/04/2022		
25	Online C++ Programing contest	23/04/2022		
26	Career Oppurtunity in Armed Forces	25/04/2022		
27	Workshop on Power Bi-Data Science	25-27 April 2022		
28	Aayaam 2022	25-26 April, 2022		
29	Workshop on SAP	28-30April 2022		
30	Sandipostav 2022	29-30 April, 2022		
31	Provisional Detention list	04/04/2022		
32	\$ Assessment of BE projects_ Online Final Evaluation	20/04/2022		
33	Re conduction of Practical [TE,BE]	11-16 April, 2022		
34	\$ BE Project Report Submission	26/04/2022		
35	TE, BE Conclusion of Teaching	30/04/2022		
36	Final Detention list	26/04/2022		
37	Compilation and Submission of Term work [TE, BE]_ online	As per the SPPU guidelines		
38	*UoP Practical/Oral/ Project Examination	As per the SPPU schedule		
39	*UoP Theory Examination	As per the SPPU schedule		
40	* UoP BE Project Examination As per the SPPU schedu			

#Subject to University Instructions. Due to current pandemic situation, the examinations schedule may vary and accodingly the academic activities are subjected to change. \$ Tentative dates.

Pate as per SPPU exam time table

HOD

Dean, Academics

Prineipal